AGF

[ N@.@w f%




AGF
Part No. Description
710103-000376 LOCKING NUT AGF RPA
770101-000023 MM O-RING SEALID123MM TH9MM EPDM 70 SHORE YELLOW DOT
710101-000393 AGF INLET RPP GREY
710103-000377 DISTRIBUTOR PLATE AGF RPP
710101-000391 AGF UPPER SEALING NUT RPA BLACK
700190-000159 AGF SEALING NUT+MUSHROOM+HOLDER ASSY
710101-000833 AGF MUSHROOM PP YELLOW
710103-000016 LOWER SEALING NUT AGF RPA

710101-000400

760109-000110

700190-000156

710103-000378

700190-000157

710101-000394

720601-000044

760109-000108

770101-000019

700190-000153

770104-000020

710103-000380

AGF PIN PBT NATURAL

PIN WASHER HOLDER FLIC AGF

AGF UPPER DIFFUSER SUBASSEMBLY

DRUM AGF RPP

AGF LOWER DIFFUSER SUBASSEMBLY

AGF OUTLET RPP GREY

GRP BODY

HANDLE S/ST304 AGF
MM O-RING SEAL ID76 MM TH4AMM EPDM 70 SHORE YELLOW DOT
AGF LOWER COVER ASSEMBLY

SHAPED SEAL EPDM YELLOW DOT 45 SHORE AGF

BRIDGE AGF RPA
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Part No.

710101-000404

770102-000042

760107-000007

710101-000408

700190-000149

760101-000173

760103-000028

760101-000461

760109-000038

710101-000410

700190-000161

760109-000050

760109-000052

Description

AGF TIGHTENING SCREW RPA BLACK

PARKER O-RING 2-310 EPDM 70 SHORE YELLOW DOT
HELICAL SPRING FOR VACUM VALVE AGF S/ST302
AGF VACUUM RELEASE PP YELLOW

AGF UPPER COVER SUBASSEMBLY

HEX BOLT FULL THRD M10 30MM S/ST304 DIN933
FLAT WASHER M10 DIN125 S/ST304

HEX BOLT FULL THRD M10 40MM S/ST304 DIN933
LEG FIBERGLASS 76.2X515 AGF RED

AGF BASE CAP RPA BLACK

AGF RED LEG SUBASSEMBLY

WRENCH GALVANIZED F/LOCKING NUT AGF

WRENCH GALVANIZED F/LOWER COVER AGF
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